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OunctaHuns 307
20.04.2025 - 13:30

ﬁ-lfll_;
N [ T

HAE CTAPT b OOHA

Manbunku, 50m battepdnsii

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs
3anibiB 1 n3 7

3 OAPATAH Tumodpeii
4 TMNYXHWKOB Kupunn
5 BACWUJILEB CssATocnas

3anibiB 23 7

2 KPABLLOB Makcum

3 APbKOB ne6

4 ACWHCKWI Esreuuii
5 BNNACOB Kupunn

6 YYNPUH OaHuun

7 KNPWY CtaHncnas

3anibiB 337

CAMAPCKWIA Hukonaii
®PAHLY30B lopgeii
TYMAK Bnagumunp
LLUYTOB ApTtemuii
CA3AHOB Tumyp
IPbI3YH Omutpnii
NMOHOMAPEB Erop
BAPVHOB MwupoH

O~NO U BhWNPE

3annbiB 4 n3 7

ABPAMEHKO Bsuecnas
UNTAX Xpuctodop
MNPOXXKOB Bnagumup
NYYUH Wropsb

CMENIVK Vnbsa
LWEBEJIEB CemeH
ABWJTIOB Muxaun
MAMATKOB JleoHnp,

O NOOIDS~ WNPE

3annbiB 513 7

1 oL PomaH
KA3HAUEBCKWW Anekcanap
MUTWNH OmuTpuia

BYNNAHOB ApTemuii
3AVKNH OmuTpuin

MAKEEB Makcum

COKOJ10B VBaH

MAME/JOB Bsadyecnas

o~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 6 N3 7

1 MNPOCBETOB AnekcaHap
PA3HOB AaHuunn
CEBEP BceBonog
OJOHCKOB Muxaun
BOIrJAH Anekcel
BOHOAPEHKO Erop
PUTOPBLEB ApTyp
MABJIOBCKUIA OmuTpnii

O~NO O~ WN

rlp

2013
2014
2014

2014
2014
2010
2014
2014
2012

2012
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2010
2013

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2012

2011
2014
2012
2010
2012
2011
2014
2012

2010
2010
2011
2013
2010
2013
2010
2010

1]
ItOH.

110H

Ito
110H

110H
6/p

10
11l
210H

110H.

10H

210H

KomaHga

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1
Lo rbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck

reY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY 10 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

MBY 00 CLU Ne 4

MBY 00O CLU Ne 13

FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
KameHck-LaxTuHckuin
MBY 00O CLU Ne 13

MBY 00 CLU Ne 4

MBY 00O CLU Ne 10

BukTopus

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag”

CuWw Onumn 2

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Lo rbY A0 PO CLIOP Ne 29
Li® rbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

ooy

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
Py

FAY 0o BO "CLUOP"

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

Py

Buktopusa

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

Li® rbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
47.00
56.40

46.00
45.00
42.00
43.06
46.00
46.36

41.00
40.00
38.50
38.00
38.20
39.00
40.00
42.00

37.00
35.00
35.00
34.50
34.50
35.00
36.00
37.07

34.00
34.00
33.00
32.18
32.35
33.00
34.00
34.00

32.00
31.79
30.80
30.00
30.80
31.35
32.00
32.00

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos
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BECEHHIE CTAPTSI GOHA
nastBu kK ugsn
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Onctanumsa 307, Manbumkn, 50m Battepdnsii

3annbiB 7 M3 7

1 CKOMWHLUEB Anekceii 2010 i FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 29.50

2 NNACYNA Aptyp 2010 i KameHck-LaxTuHekmin 29.40

3 NIYTAHLEB AHgpeit 2010 1 FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 29.00

4 MAPTbIHEHKO Marsei 2010 1 MBY A0 CL Ne 5 28.69

5 BACAPAB Hukonaii 2010 i CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy 28.90

6 KO3OPES3 Apomup 2011 1 FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 29.00

7 TYBAPEB 3axap 2011 FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 29.50

8 WNITroOPUH Apocnas 2010 i Lo rey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29 30.00
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnaH" WWW.rostovswimm.ru Cuncrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
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